Rev.A2                                                                                                                                                           Sheet 1 of 8
TRIGON
COMPONENTS
ECZSeries
Multilayer Ferrite Chip Beads For GHz Noise
  Inductor
FEATURES
• Internal silver printer layers and

equipments, etc.
Rev.A2                                                                                                                                                           Sheet 2 of 8
TRIGON
COMPONENTS
ECZSeries
Multilayer Ferrite Chip Beads For GHz Noise
  Inductor
ECZ (For GHz Noise)
Part Number Impedance (Ω) @
100MHz
Impedance
(Ω) @ 1GHz
Min
DC Resistance (Ω)MAX. Rated Current (mA)
MAX.
ECZ100505G121 120 ± 25% 100 0.25 600
ECZ100505G221 220 ± 25% 300 0.38 500
ECZ100505U121 120 ± 25% 100 0.25 600
ECZ100505U221 220 ± 25% 200 0.38 500
ECZ100505U221A 220 ± 25% 250 0.25 700
ECZ160808G151 150 ± 25% 200 0.20 800
ECZ160808G151A 150 ± 25% 200 0.07 1500
ECZ160808G221 220 ± 25% 300 0.25 600
ECZ160808G221A 220 ± 25% 300 0.12 1200
ECZ160808G331 330 ± 25% 500 0.30 500
ECZ160808G331A 330 ± 25% 500 0.15 900
ECZ160808G391 390 ± 25% 600 0.18 700
ECZ160808G471 470 ± 25% 700 0.32 500
ECZ160808G471A 470 ± 25% 700 0.22 700
ECZ160808G601 600 ± 25% 1000 0.35 500
ECZ160808G601A 600 ± 25% 1000 0.24 700
ECZ160808G102 1000 ± 25% 1300 0.90 150
ECZ160808U101 100 ± 25% 100 0.20 800
ECZ160808U221 220 ± 25% 220 0.25 600
ECZ160808U331 330 ± 25% 300 0.30 500
ECZ160808U471 470 ± 25% 400 0.32 500
ECZ160808U601 600 ± 25% 450 0.35 500
ECZ160808U102 1000 ± 25% 750 0.90 150
MSL Rating: 1
Rev.A2                                                                                                                                                           Sheet 3 of 8
TRIGON
COMPONENTS